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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

TOKYO SANGRIA 12

sparkling sake, Finlandia vodka, kiwi, orange,
cardamom, guava nectar

WASABI MARTINI 13

Finlandia vodka, lime, wasabi, burnt lemon

SHOCHU & SODA 11

Mizu Saga Barley shochu, smoked paprika, black
salt, sparkling water

FLYING FOREST 12

Cruzan Black Strap rum, apricot, citrus tea,
pineapple, lime, mint

ENCHANTED SPIRITS 13

Lunazul blanco, Campari, apple, chicory, ginger
lemon, cinnamon bitters

DRAGONFLY DAY DREAM 11

Haku vodka, lychee sake, allspice, demerara,
lemon, orange bitters

HUMOROUS THOUGHTS 13

Szechuan infused Roku gin, Dolin Blanc vermouth,
Umeshu plum, orange citrate bitters

KAIZEN 13

Mars Iwai 45 whisky, Giffard Banana, Borghetti
espresso, Angostura, smoked rosemary

DOUBLE DRAGON 16

double barrel aged Hatozaki Finest whisky, Aperol,
Carpano Antica, orange oil, salt

EXPOSURE EFFECT 13

Suntory Toki whisky, vanilla, strawberry, tiki




LIFE IN BRAZIL 8

non-alcoholic, pineapple, passionfruit, rhubarb,
sparkling water

HATI SUKI 8

non-alcoholic, lavender, grapefruit, black tea,
lemon

YOI KAN 8

non-alcoholic, oolong honeysuckle, coconut,
pineapple, sage, lime

HIGHBALL EXPRESSIONS

WHISKY 11

whisky, demerara, orange,
sparkling water

VODKA 10

vodka, orange, kiwi, basil,
sparkling water

TEQUILA 11

Lunazul reposado, saffron tea, honey, lemon,
black bitters

A 15% liquor-by-the-drink tax and sales tax will be
added to the final bill.



JAPANESE WHISKY T X &+ —

IWAI

HATOZAKI

SUNTORY TOKI

MARS SHINSHU IWAI

MATSUI THE TOTTORI

AKASHI BLENDED

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL

YAME EIGHT GODDESSEES 10 YEAR
NIKKA TAKETSURU PURE MALT
NIKKA COFFEEY GRAIN

MARS SHINSHU IWAI TRADITION
OMAR SINGLE MALT

FUKANO

NIKKA COFFEY MALT

HIBIKI HARMONY

NIKKA YOICHI SINGLE MALT
NIKKA MIYAGIKO SINGLE MALT
KAVALAN SINGLE MALT

KAIYO MIZUNARA OAK

FUKANO SHERRY CASK

HAKUSHU 12 YEAR

YAMAZAKI 12 YEAR

KAIYO THE PEATED MIZUNARA
AKASHI SINGLE MALT

KAVALAN SOLIST EX-BOURBON CASK
KATYO CASK STRENGTH

MARS MALTAGE COSMO
YAMAZAKI 18 YEAR

10
12
14
15
15
17
17
17
17
18
18
19
19
20
20
20
20
22
22
22
22
24
26
30
32
37
52



WINES BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING

CAVA Poema, Spain NV 9/45
CAVA Poema Rosé, Spain NV 9/45
PROSECCO Ruffino, Italy NV 11/55
WHITE

PINOT GRIS Fantinel, Friuli 2017 11/44
SAUVIGNON BLANC Matua, New Zealand 2017 12/48
RIESLING St. Urban, Germany 2016 13/52
CHARDONNAY Drumheller, Washington 2016 13/52
ROSE Montrosé, France 2017 12/48
RED

PINOT NOIR A to Z, Oregon 2015 16/64
MALBEC Felino, Argentina 2017 14/56
CABERNET SAUVIGNON Paso Robles 2018 15/68

Vintages subject to availability



SPARKLING

SPARKLING

101

102

103

104

105

CAVA Poema, Spain NV

CAVA ROSE Poema, Spain NV
PROSECCO Ruffino, Italy NV

ROSE Hugl, Austria NV

BLANC DE BLANC Sterling, Napa NV

CHAMPAGNE

106
107
108
109
110
111

TAITTINGER BRUT Champagne NV
MOET IMPERIAL Champagne NV

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT Champagne NV

MOET NECTAR IMPERIAL ROSE Champagne NV
LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL BRUT Champagne 2006
MOET ET CHANDON DOM PERIGNON Champagne 2006

Vintages subject to availability

45
45
55
60
62

95
140
176
180
475
515



WHITE

CHARDONNAY

202 LYRIC BY ETUDE Santa Barbara 2016 52
203 TOAD HOLLOW Mendacino 2018 54
204 DRUMHELLER Wwashington 2018 54
205 LOUIS JADOT Chablis 2018 60
206 SONOMA CUTRER Sonoma 2018 69
207 LOUIS JADOT POUILLY FUISSE Burgundy 2017 84
208 JORDAN Alexander Valley 2017 109
209 LATOUR PULIGNY-MONTRACHET Burgundy 2018 149

SAUVIGNON BLANC

231 MATUA Marlborough 2020 48
232 EMMOLO Napa Valley 2019 54
233 HANNA Alexander Valley 2018 56
234 KIM CRAWFORD Marlborough 2019 68
235 CAKEBREAD Napa 2019 84
236 PHIFER PAVITT Napa 2017 89

ALTERNATIVE WHITES

260 PINOT GRIGIO Fantinel, Friuli 2017 44
261 PINOT GRIS Hahn, California 2018 44
262 CHENIN BLANC Inaba, South Africa 2018 46
263 ROSE Montrose, France 2019 48
264 RIESLING St. Urban, Germany 2018 48
265 ALBARINO Columna, Rias Baixas 2018 54
266 GAVI Banfi Principessa Gavia, Italy 2018 54
267 BLEND Caymus Conundrum, California 2018 62
268 PINOT GRIGIO Pighin, Italy 2018 64

Corkage fee: $25 per bottle / In-house varieties $50



RED

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

302 COLUMBIA washington 2017

303 RICKSHAW california 2017

304 METTLER Lodi 2016

305 TREANA Paso Robles 2018

306 AUSTIN HOPE Paso Robles 2018

307 MARQUES DE CASA CONCHA chile 2016
308 CONN CREEK Napa 2016

309 STAGS’ LEAP WINERY Napa 2016
310 TREFETHEN Napa 2017

311 JORDAN Sonoma 2015

312 SILVER OAK Alexander Valley 2016
313 CAKEBREAD Napa 2016

MERLOT

331 FERRARI-CARANO california 2016
332 TREFETHEN Napa 2017

333 L’ECOLE N°41 Columbia Valley 2013
PINOT NOIR

362 ANONYMOUS chile 2018

363 A TO Z Oregon 2015

364 CLINE Sonoma 2018

365 DOMAINE CARNEROS cCarneros 2017
366 ARTESA Carneros 2016

367 SOTER NORTH VALLEY Oregon 2016
368 FOLEY Santa Barbara 2016

369 FEL Anderson Valley 2017

370 ROBERT SINSKEY RESERVE Carneros 2014

Vintages subject to availability

56
58
64
68
78
82
86
94
150
160
196

199

52
72

112

48
64
66
78
80
98
104
108

118



RED

ALTERNATIVE REDS & BLENDS

462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475

476

GSM Cline Cellars Cashmere, California 2018

GAMAY Maison L’Envoyé, Beajolais 2016

MOURVEDRE Cline Ancient Vines, Contra Costa County 2018
BARBERA Scarpetta, Italy 2017

MALBEC Felino, Argentina 2018

MALBEC Michel Torino Don David, Mendoza 2017
MALBEC cCatena, Mendoza 2018

CLARET Francis Coppola, Napa 2016
CROZES-HERMITAGE Paul Jaboulet, France 2016

ORIN SWIFT SALDO California 2016

RIOJA Faustino Gran Reserva, Rioja 2005
SANGIOVESE Banfi Brunello di Montalcino, Italy 2014
BORDEAUX BLEND Opus One Overture, Napa NV

RED BLEND Quintessa, Napa 2014

BORDEAUX BLEND Opus One, Napa 2014

Corkage fee: $25 per bottle / In-house varieties $50

48
52
54
58
58
62
64
72
88
98
112
208
278
369
450



SAKE 5@ ML TYPE 20z 60z BTL

MIYOZAKURA 180 Junmai 8 - 26

PLAYFUL PANDAS
smooth / floral / dry

OZEKI KARATAMBA DRY WAVE 300 Junmai 7 21 33

cocoa / caramel / maple

HAKUSHIKA WHITE DEER 300 Junmai 7 21 33
crisp / floral / light

ITAMI ONIGOROSHI 300 Junmai 8 24 42
ORE TAMER

citrus / melon / dry

SESSHU OTOKOYAMA 300 Junmai 9 27 48
MANS MOUNTAIN

lime blossom / almond / guava

MOMOKAWA DIAMOND 750 Junmai 5 15 59

apple / pear / melon

OZEKI DRY 180  Ginjo 5 _ 15
citrus / tart / dry

HAKUTSURU DRAFT 300 Ginjo 6 18 30
light / smooth / dry

TOZAI WELL OF WISDOM 300 Ginjo 9 29 44
watermelon / honeydew /

pistachio

HAKUTSURU SUPERIOR 300 Junmai 6 28 36

white grape / melon / pear Ginjo



SAKE 3@

ML TYPE 20z 60z BTL
OZEKI NIGORI 375 Nigori 4 12 24
crisp / vibrant / unfiltered
SHO CHIKU BAI 300 Nigori 6 18 32
CREME DE SAKE
melon / marshmallow / vanilla
HAKUTSURU SAYURI 300 Nigori 8 24 38
floral / grape /
cherry blossom
PROPER SAKE THE DIPLOMAT 300 Nigori 9 27 44
vanilla / coconut /
apple cider
GEKKEIKAN ZIPANG 250 Sparkling 8 — 32
tropical fruit / lively / light
KIUCHI 720 Asamurasaki — — 90
peach / berries / lemon
HAKUTSURU AWA YUKI 300 Sparkling 6 18 30
fruit / hazelnut / vanilla
KIKUSUI GOLD CAN 200 Funaguchi 8 — 29
banana / honey / yeast
KAMAYA KYUZAEMON 300 Taruzake 9 27 45
rice forward / bold / dry
SOTO 720 Junmai 10 30 114

Daiginjo

fresh apple / cucumber / lime
zest




RESERVE SAKE F57H ML TYPE BTL
TENTAKA KUNI 300 Junmai 58
HAWK IN THE HEAVENS

almond / earth tones / rich

KUROSAWA SAKE 300 Junmai 66
dried citrus / melon / pineapple

BUNRAKU 300 Junmai 68
kiwi / white chocolate / cream Ginjo

KONTEKI TEARS OF DAWN 300 Daiginjo 68
banana / anise / truffle

0ZEKI OSAKAYA CHOBEI 300 Daiginjo 69
honeydew / strawberry / melon

GEKKEIKAN HORIN 300 Junmai 70
cantaloupe / honeydew / Daiginjo
honeysuckle

DEWATSURU SASA 300 Nigori 58
melon / almond / cocoa

POOCHI POOCHI 330 Sparkling 55
citrus / lemon candy

KIUCHI 720 Tarazuake 54
cedar / licorice / spice

PEARLS OF SIMPLICITY 300 Junmai 99
floral / crisp / Asian pear / Daiginjo

licorice




BEER

BUD LIGHT

MILLER LITE

MICHELOB ULTRA

YAZOO PALE ALE

STELLA ARTOIS

TIGER

ASAHI

EINSTOK TOASTED PORTER
SAPPORO 220z

ORION

KIRIN ICHIBAN 220z
BEARDED IRIS HOMESTYLE IPA
PROPER SAKE KOJI GOLD LAGER
ECHIGO FLYING IPA
KOSHIHIKARI ECHIGO BEER

© 9 9 9 0 o o o
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10
10
10
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12
12



SINGLE MALT SCOTCH
DEWARS WHITE LABEL
JOHNNY WALKER RED
GLENGRANT

MONKEY SHOULDER
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK
GLENLIVET 12
GLENMORANGIE PORT WOOD
BALVENIE 12
GLENFIDDICH 15
MACALLAN 12

OBAN 14

BALVENIE 14
LAPHROIG 10
LAGAVULIN 16
GLENFIDDICH 18
GLENMORANGIE 18
BALVENIE 17
GLENFIDDICH 21
BALVENIE 12

JOHNNY WALKER BLUE
MACALLAN 18
GLENLIVET 25

BOURBON

OLD FORESTER
FOUR ROSES YELLOW

10
12
12
13
13
14
15
17
17
17
18
18
21
25
31
33
35
36
45
80
85

SPIRITS

JIM BEAM

BUFFALO TRACE
GEORGE DICKEL 12
GENTLEMEN JACK
BULLEIT

MAKER’S MARK
MAKER’S 46

FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH
KNOB CREEK
WOODFORD RESERVE
BLANTON’S

BASIL HAYDEN
HUDSON BABY

FOUR ROSES SINGLE
ANGEL’S ENVY

TENNESSEE WHISKEY
JACK DANIEL’S
HEAVEN’S DOOR TN
JACK DANIEL’S SINGLE

RYE & OTHER
RITTENHOUSE
JACK DANIEL’S
CROWN ROYAL
BULLEIT RYE
JAMESON
WOODFORD RYE

11
11
11
12
12
13
13
13
14
15
15
15
16

10
16
17

10
11
11
12
12
13



TEQUILA

ALTOS PLATA
LUNAZUL SILVER

MAESTRO DOBEL DIAMANTE
HERRADURA BLANCO
CODIGO BLANCO

GRAN CENTENARIO ANEJO
CASAMIGOS BLANCO

CORZO BLANCO

DON JULIO 70 ANEJO CLARO

DON JULIO REPOSADO
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO
CODIGO REPOSADO
CODIGO ROSA
CASAMIGOS ANEJO
CODIGO ANEJO

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO
AVION 44 EXTRA ANEJO

VODKA

FINLANDIA
STOLI
TITO’S
KETEL ONE
GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE
CHOPIN

29
30

10
11
11
12
13
14
15

SPIRITS

RUM

BACARDI

SAILOR JERRY
MALIBU

MYERS DARK
CAPTAIN MORGAN
STOLEN

BACARDI OAKHEART

GIN

NEW AMSTERDAM
TANQUERAY

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
CORSAIR

PRAIRIE

HENDRICK’S

H CLARK TENNESSEE DRY
TANQUERAY 10

NIKKA

10
10
10
12






